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 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :    Grand-Fond

Départage Somme des places

B0N°
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04/08/2014Edité le :
2013- CHAMP. AS PIGEONS CIF

Epreuve

Grand-Fond

Grand-Fond

Grand-Fond

Fond

Grand-Fond

Grand-Fond

Lieu de lâcher

PAU

BARCELONE

ST VINCENT DE TYROSS

MARSEILLE

NARBONNE

PERPIGNAN INT

Date

20/06/2014

05/07/2014

12/07/2014

18/07/2014

26/07/2014

01/08/2014

Heure

06:45

09:00

07:35

06:45

07:10

06:45

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

803

993

784

854

803

862

Point extr.

885

1073

866

923

876

940

Engagés

287

330

352

170

236

353

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

11

14

16

20

22

Départage

70

100

101

119

129

129

141

149

3

19

24

26

26

27

29

37

39

41

41

44

44

45

45

46

47

51

51

52

54

55

56

57

63

63

65

Prix

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Points

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

Amateur

FOURNEZ Pascal

DUFLOT Pascal

PERNEL Robert

TRONQUOY Philippe

NEUVILLE Dominique

VANHAECKE Joseph

BABELART Eric

NEUVILLE Dominique

THERY Yves

DUBOIS Michel

DUBOIS Michel

DUMONT Vincent

LEDOUX Claude

FLANDRIN Guy

DUBOIS Michel

DUBOIS Michel

BABELART Eric

DUBOIS Michel

DUFLOT Pascal

BRANLY Noel

DUBOIS Michel

THOMAS Christophe

NOYELLE Hervé

ODUL Régis

ROYER Patrick

NOYELLE Hervé

SENICOURT Roger & Fils

DUBOIS Michel

LAVARDE Arnauld

DUPONT Fabrice

LAVARDE Arnauld

DOUTRELAND PIerre

WALLART Albert

SENICOURT Roger & Fils

DUBOIS Michel

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

462185

465531

262199

193650

252099

235173

327270

456184

80993

333272

230351

462232

303521

500363

230343

230345

341130

256563

242808

348626

256502

225770

418323

273498

421407

469369

409581

432606

81743

354041

150604

337349

342290

409540

384245

2009

2010

2008

2011

2008

2011

2009

2010

2011

2008

2011

2010

2012

2012

2011

2011

2007

2008

2011

2010

2008

2011

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2009

2011

2009

2012

2006

2010

2010

2007

Pigeon
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66

68

68

71

71

72

72

73

73

75

78

78

79

80

81

85

87

88

88

89

90

92

93

93

96

98

99

101

104

104

105

108

109

109

115

117

118

120

123

123

132

140

147

150

152

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

OBOEUF Serge

TRONQUOY Philippe

BABELART Eric

OBOEUF Serge

DUFLOT Pascal

ADRIENSEN  François

TRONQUOY Philippe

DUFLOT Pascal

DOUTRELAND PIerre

DUFLOT Pascal

DOUTRELAND PIerre

GALLET Nicolas

DUBOIS Michel

DEU Philippe

DUMONT Vincent

LEFEBVRE-HERNAULT Jean Claude

LEDOUX Claude

ADRIENSEN  François

ODUL Régis

WALLART Albert

LAVARDE Arnauld

FOURNEZ Père et Fils

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

NEUVILLE Dominique

LEDOUX Claude

PERNEL Robert

TRONQUOY Philippe

BRANLY Noel

FOURNEZ Pascal

GHEERAERT Eric

WALLART Albert

DELAHAYE  Jérémy

NOYELLE Hervé

CLABAUX Christophe

DELMOTTE Manuel

SENICOURT Roger & Fils

MALY OF WALY James

CLABAUX Christophe

SENICOURT Roger & Fils

EVRARD Joêl

TRONQUOY Philippe

DEU Philippe

TRONQUOY Philippe

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

SENICOURT Roger & Fils

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

86917

526310

411837

452159

465535

506230

522677

465542

321038

465554

321201

85951

294550

228259

462261

157188

469133

223763

194805

83212

1146247

80304

500870

252030

304018

465216

452018

348662

80265

249847

83211

233475

80858

455484

461643

409593

196790

228746

409472

460367

342971

454705

419089

461769

182951

F

2011

2008

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2010

2009

2011

2012

2011

2010

2008

2010

2011

2011

2011

2009

2011

2011

2008

2012

2010

2009

2010

2011

2008

2011

2011

2011

2010

2009

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2007

2010

2010

2010

2011
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